
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
             ========== GIRLS FROSH SOPH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (20:26.1  102:10.1 0:45.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Audrey Frye             9    20:05.2
  2      3  Audrey Bielenda         9    20:09.7
  3      6  Emily Compton           10   20:22.2
  4      8  Tessa Goldklang         9    20:42.2
  5     10  Claire Baumann          9    20:50.8
  6   ( 11) Ava Lowery              10   21:13.3
  7   ( 12) Shannon Eaglin          10   21:15.0

  2.    32  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (20:32.5  102:42.1 1:18.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Emma Denfeld            9    20:02.1
  2      4  Olivia Patrick          10   20:14.5
  3      5  Violet Gobdel           10   20:18.0
  4      9  Kenzie Warmus           10   20:46.5
  5     13  Alice Frick             9    21:21.0
  6   ( 14) Mia Franzen             9    21:27.0
  7   ( 15) Ella Paul               10   21:29.5

  3.    89  Skokie (Niles North)                        (22:18.2  111:30.7 3:01.4)
==========================================================
  1      7  Fiona Kennedy           10   20:39.8
  2     17  Lettie Samuel           10   21:35.0
  3     19  Isabella Escobedo       10   22:27.6
  4     22  Maya Mihaylova          9    23:07.1
  5     24  Alexa Obra              9    23:41.2
  6   ( 34) Hannah Eisenberg        9    24:50.0
  7   ( 36) Kaia Herning            10   25:08.4

  4.   119  Skokie (Niles West)                         (23:27.3  117:16.3 1:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     20  Madison Andra           9    22:34.9
  2     21  Maya Celiknal           9    23:02.9
  3     23  Sunny Osborne           9    23:18.5
  4     26  Ella Fry                10   24:09.0
  5     29  Anna Ushomirsky         9    24:11.0
  6   ( 31) Hana Ceric              9    24:27.0
  7   ( 32) Hannah Allahvirdi       9    24:27.9

  5.   134  Evanston (Twp.)                             (23:45.0  118:44.6 3:11.5)
==========================================================
  1     16  Penelope Donohue        10   21:29.8
  2     27  Annie Lydon             10   24:09.8
  3     28  June Porter             9    24:10.3
  4     30  Emma De La Haza S       9    24:13.4
  5     33  Eden Dejene             10   24:41.3
  6   ( 35) Sienna Hearn            10   25:01.4
  7   ( 39) Estelle Carnahan        10   25:43.0

  6.   158  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (24:36.8  123:03.9 3:45.1)
==========================================================
  1     18  Logan Estes             10   22:18.8
  2     25  Emma Barillas           9    24:04.6
  3     37  Sotiria Giannakakis     9    25:17.4
  4     38  Kai Gonzales            9    25:19.2
  5     40  Joonie Lee              10   26:03.9
  6   ( 41) Sasha Smith             10   26:05.1
  7   ( 42) Teresa Norton Winte     9    27:57.1
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    1    1 Emma Denfeld       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:02.1  6:41 
    2    2 Audrey Frye        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:05.2  6:42 
    3    3 Audrey Bielenda    9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:09.7  6:44 
    4    4 Olivia Patrick     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:14.5  6:45 
    5    5 Violet Gobdel      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:18.0  6:46 
    6    6 Emily Compton      10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:22.2  6:48 
    7      Jillian Lydon      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:33.6  6:52 
    8    7 Fiona Kennedy      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        20:39.8  6:54 
    9    8 Tessa Goldklang    9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:42.2  6:55 
   10    9 Kenzie Warmus      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:46.5  6:56 
   11   10 Claire Baumann     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:50.8  6:57 
   12   11 Ava Lowery         10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:13.3  7:05 
   13   12 Shannon Eaglin     10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:15.0  7:05 
   14   13 Alice Frick        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:21.0  7:07 
   15   14 Mia Franzen        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:27.0  7:09 
   16      Natalie Curry      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:28.1  7:10 
   17   15 Ella Paul          10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:29.5  7:10 
   18   16 Penelope Donohue   10   Evanston (Twp.)                             21:29.8  7:10 
   19   17 Lettie Samuel      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        21:35.0  7:12 
   20      Riley Tremblay     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    22:14.3  7:25 
   21   18 Logan Estes        10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  22:18.8  7:27 
   22      Eleanor Peyton     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:20.3  7:27 
   23   19 Isabella Escobedo  10   Skokie (Niles North)                        22:27.6  7:30 
   24      Caroline McQueen   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:33.1  7:32 
   25   20 Madison Andra      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         22:34.9  7:32 
   26      Caroline Greene    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:36.8  7:33 
   27      Estelle Shafer     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:45.3  7:36 
   28   21 Maya Celiknal      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         23:02.9  7:41 
   29   22 Maya Mihaylova     9    Skokie (Niles North)                        23:07.1  7:43 
   30      Josie Monak        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:10.0  7:44 
   31      Elena Toroiman     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:12.1  7:45 
   32   23 Sunny Osborne      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         23:18.5  7:47 
   33      Cherry Dunderdale  9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:24.3  7:49 
   34      Emma Milligan      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:29.6  7:50 
   35   24 Alexa Obra         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        23:41.2  7:54 
   36      Sydney Kletzel     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:41.9  7:54 
   37      Sloane Goldstein   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:42.7  7:55 
   38      Nina Oldfield      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:48.4  7:57 
   39      Sofia Romera       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:49.5  7:57 
   40      Marina Ramirez-Coo 10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:53.0  7:58 
   41   25 Emma Barillas      9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:04.6  8:02 
   42   26 Ella Fry           10   Skokie (Niles West)                         24:09.0  8:03 
   43   27 Annie Lydon        10   Evanston (Twp.)                             24:09.8  8:04 
   44   28 June Porter        9    Evanston (Twp.)                             24:10.3  8:04 
   45      Lia Abramovich     9    Highland Park                               24:10.4  8:04 
   46   29 Anna Ushomirsky    9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:11.0  8:04 
   47   30 Emma De La Haza S  9    Evanston (Twp.)                             24:13.4  8:05 
   48      Katherine Silver   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:18.6  8:07 
   49      Mackenzie Rewey    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:23.1  8:08 
   50      Annie Nichols      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:24.9  8:09 
   51   31 Hana Ceric         9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:27.0  8:09 
   52      Delia Firtulescu   10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    24:27.8  8:10 
   53   32 Hannah Allahvirdi  9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:27.9  8:10 
   54      Aileen Zanayed     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:36.2  8:13 
   55      Maddie Singer      10   Highland Park                               24:36.7  8:13 
   56      Mia Keyvan         9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:38.1  8:13 
   57      Cameron Tobias     10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    24:38.7  8:13 
   58   33 Eden Dejene        10   Evanston (Twp.)                             24:41.3  8:14 
   59      Genevieve Graham   9    Skokie (Niles West)                         24:41.4  8:14 
   60      Abbie Mason        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:43.7  8:15 
   61      Sofia Banovic      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:45.2  8:16 
   62      Maeve Walbrun      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:46.1  8:16 
   63   34 Hannah Eisenberg   9    Skokie (Niles North)                        24:50.0  8:17 
   64   35 Sienna Hearn       10   Evanston (Twp.)                             25:01.4  8:21 
   65      Noella Lazar       9    Skokie (Niles West)                         25:07.0  8:23 
   66   36 Kaia Herning       10   Skokie (Niles North)                        25:08.4  8:23 
   67      Hannah Seol        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    25:10.3  8:24 
   68   37 Sotiria Giannakaki 9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  25:17.4  8:26 
   69   38 Kai Gonzales       9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  25:19.2  8:27 
   70      Madison McKenzie   9    Highland Park                               25:19.4  8:27 
   71      Grace Conversa     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:25.1  8:29 
   72      Margaret Wieczorek 9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:35.4  8:32 
   73      Laila Garay        9    Skokie (Niles West)                         25:38.0  8:33 
   74      Sofi Yevsyeyeva    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:42.5  8:35 
   75   39 Estelle Carnahan   10   Evanston (Twp.)                             25:43.0  8:35 
   76      Keegan Broderick   9    Evanston (Twp.)                             25:43.5  8:35 
   77      Asha Raj           9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:51.4  8:38 
   78      Meera Mukunthan    9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:55.7  8:39 
   79      Abigail Dixton     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:56.3  8:39 
   80      Molly Reatherford  9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:59.8  8:40 
   81      Riley Brown        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:03.0  8:41 
   82   40 Joonie Lee         10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  26:03.9  8:42 
   83   41 Sasha Smith        10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  26:05.1  8:42 
   84      Sophia Boron       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:14.1  8:45 
   85      Jordan Dayrit      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:19.6  8:47 
   86      Ruth Zhang         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                26:20.8  8:47 
   87      Emma Blaydon       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:24.5  8:49 
   88      Elizabeth Krupski  10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:29.1  8:50 
   89      Brianna Bart       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:37.0  8:53 
   90      Allie Maggio       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:48.1  8:56 
   91      Gabrielle Mejorada 10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    26:54.9  8:59 
   92      Maya Matsa         9    Evanston (Twp.)                             27:01.9  9:01 
   93      Aashi Patel        9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                27:09.4  9:04 
   94      Danielle Mejorada  10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    27:23.2  9:08 
   95      Eliana Baksas      9    Skokie (Niles West)                         27:33.8  9:12 
   96      Rihanat Yusuf      9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     27:51.0  9:17 
   97      Isabella Yah       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:51.5  9:18 
   98   42 Teresa Norton Wint 9    Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  27:57.1  9:20 
   99      Mireya Donaldson   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:59.9  9:20 
  100      Finley Horstmann   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:00.9  9:21 
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  101      Grace Gaetano      9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:01.1  9:21 
  102      Grace Ratke        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:02.2  9:21 
  103      Saira Gulzar       10   Skokie (Niles West)                         28:07.7  9:23 
  104      Abby Ushomirsky    10   Skokie (Niles West)                         28:11.1  9:24 
  105      Isabelle Mengin    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:11.5  9:24 
  106      Serafina Brown     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        29:11.2  9:44 
  107      Isabella Niemann   9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        29:21.4  9:48 
  108      Emma Cohn          9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        29:30.7  9:51 
  109      Aliya Eta          9    Skokie (Niles West)                         29:38.6  9:53 
  110      Samantha Recinto   10   Skokie (Niles West)                         29:52.6  9:58 
  111      Cecily Stone       9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        30:32.4 10:11 
  112      Shanta Paul        9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        31:43.8 10:35 
  113      Aimee Velasquez    9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     31:54.8 10:39 
  114      Aisha Khan         9    Park Ridge (Maine East)                     32:36.7 10:53 
  115      Gisele Lincoln     9    Winnetka (New Trier)                        32:55.3 10:59 
  116      Anoushay Batool    9    Skokie (Niles West)                         33:18.7 11:07 
  117      Harper Lindsay-Rya 10   Evanston (Twp.)                             35:16.0 11:46 
  118      Lucy Schapmann     9    Skokie (Niles West)                         35:41.4 11:54 
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